DAYLubeTM NanoCeramic
Lubricating
Grease
Surface Coatings
Available on all internal broaches
Dayton high-precision internal broaches can be
treated to increase hardness, improve wear, etc.
The available treatments and added delivery times

8076 Broaches.indd   2 3/10/2011   9:41:07 AM
HOW TO ORDER
 Specify:           Quantity Catalog Number
Example: 14 31206HX
 22  51700SQ
All broaches have angled flats
except 28mm length, which has
a standard flat.
Material     Steel: PM (powder metal HSS),
               CO (cobalt HSS)
Ordering Information
(Standard Shapes):
Rotary Broaching
Rotary broaching is a fast, flexible, and
accurate method for manufacturing polygon
forms (internal and external) on the end of
a work piece while it is rotating.  Rotary
broaching is performed on CNC, turning,
milling, drilling, screw machines, or lathes.
Rotary broaching takes only a few seconds;
it costs less because it is a single-step
operation; it can produce forms to an
accuracy of <–0.0005"; and it can be used
to manufacture a broad range of high-
precision, high-tech products.
Applications
Looking for new business in the medical,
aerospace, automotive, or other high-tech
industries?  Consider using Dayton internal
rotary broaches to produce quality, high-
performance products that are in high
demand in these dynamic growth markets—
products that include bone screws,
implants, prostheses, aircraft assembly
parts, and more.
Industries Served:
n   Appliance
n   Automotive
n   Aviation
n   Dental
n   Electronics
n   General Manufacturing
n   Medical
n   Telecommunications
L
D
B
L
D
B
W
L
D
B
W
W
All broaches have a vent hole
except when W is < .120"/3.05mm.Square
.500 Shank Dia.  1.75 Overall Length
Shape
Size  W    B        PM Cat.#     CO Cat.#
  3/32 .0947   9/64
  7/64 .1106   5/32
  1/8 .1265   3/16
  9/64 .1421   7/32
  5/32 .1582   1/4
  3/16 .1895   9/32
  7/32 .2212 11/32
  1/4  .2525   3/8
  9/32 .2840   7/16
  5/16 .3155   1/2
11/32 .3467   9/16

8076 Broaches.indd   1 3/10/2011   9:41:04 AM
HOW TO ORDER
 Specify:           Quantity Catalog Number
Example: 14 31206HX
 22  51700SQ
All broaches have angled flats
except 28mm length, which has
a standard flat.
Material     Steel: PM (powder metal HSS),
               CO (cobalt HSS)
Ordering Information
(Standard Shapes):
Rotary Broaching
Rotary broaching is a fast, flexible, and
accurate method for manufacturing polygon
forms (internal and external) on the end of
a work piece while it is rotating.  Rotary
broaching is performed on CNC, turning,
milling, drilling, screw machines, or lathes.
Rotary broaching takes only a few seconds;
it costs less because it is a single-step
operation; it can produce forms to an
accuracy of <–0.0005"; and it can be used
to manufacture a broad range of high-
precision, high-tech products.
Applications
Looking for new business in the medical,
aerospace, automotive, or other high-tech
industries?  Consider using Dayton internal
rotary broaches to produce quality, high-
performance products that are in high
demand in these dynamic growth markets—
products that include bone screws,
implants, prostheses, aircraft assembly
parts, and more.
Industries Served:
n   Appliance
n   Automotive
n   Aviation
n   Dental
n   Electronics
n   General Manufacturing
n   Medical
n   Telecommunications
L
D
B
L
D
B
W
L
D
B
W
W
All broaches have a vent hole
except when W is < .120"/3.05mm.Square
.500 Shank Dia.  1.75 Overall Length
Shape
Size  W    B        PM Cat.#     CO Cat.#
  3/32 .0947   9/64
  7/64 .1106   5/32
  1/8 .1265   3/16
  9/64 .1421   7/32
  5/32 .1582   1/4
  3/16 .1895   9/32
  7/32 .2212 11/32
  1/4  .2525   3/8
  9/32 .2840   7/16
  5/16 .3155   1/2
11/32 .3467   9/16

8076 Broaches.indd   1 3/10/2011   9:41:04 AM
HOW TO ORDER
 Specify:           Quantity Catalog Number
Example: 14 31206HX
 22  51700SQ
All broaches have angled flats
except 28mm length, which has
a standard flat.
Material     Steel: PM (powder metal HSS),
               CO (cobalt HSS)
Ordering Information
(Standard Shapes):
Rotary Broaching
Rotary broaching is a fast, flexible, and
accurate method for manufacturing polygon
forms (internal and external) on the end of
a work piece while it is rotating.  Rotary
broaching is performed on CNC, turning,
milling, drilling, screw machines, or lathes.
Rotary broaching takes only a few seconds;
it costs less because it is a single-step
operation; it can produce forms to an
accuracy of <–0.0005"; and it can be used
to manufacture a broad range of high-
precision, high-tech products.
Applications
Looking for new business in the medical,
aerospace, automotive, or other high-tech
industries?  Consider using Dayton internal
rotary broaches to produce quality, high-
performance products that are in high
demand in these dynamic growth markets—
products that include bone screws,
implants, prostheses, aircraft assembly
parts, and more.
Industries Served:
n   Appliance
n   Automotive
n   Aviation
n   Dental
n   Electronics
n   General Manufacturing
n   Medical
n   Telecommunications
L
D
B
L
D
B
W
L
D
B
W
W
All broaches have a vent hole
except when W is < .120"/3.05mm.Square
.500 Shank Dia.  1.75 Overall Length
Shape
Size  W    B        PM Cat.#     CO Cat.#
  3/32 .0947   9/64
  7/64 .1106   5/32
  1/8 .1265   3/16
  9/64 .1421   7/32
  5/32 .1582   1/4
  3/16 .1895   9/32
  7/32 .2212 11/32
  1/4  .2525   3/8
  9/32 .2840   7/16
  5/16 .3155   1/2
11/32 .3467   9/16